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WE, AT  (AN ISO 9001:2015 & GMP CERTIFIED COMPLIANCE UNIT) STARTED VAXOVA DRUGS PVT. LTD.

ITS PROPAGANDA CUM DISTRIBUTION BUSINESS WITH THE VISION TO SERVE THE MARKET WITH 

QUALITY PRODUCTS AT RESONABLE PRICES. 

WE ARE A GROUP OF PROFESSIONAL HAVING VAST EXPERIENCE IN THE FIELD OF TRADING AND 

MANUFACTURING. WE PROVIDE AFFORDABLE, CURABLE, QUALITATIVE AND STANDARD PRODUCTS

 TO OUR CLIENTS ON MONOPOLY BASIS. OUR PRODUCTS ARE HIGHLY APPRECIATED AND WIDELY 

ACCEPTED IN THE DOMESTIC MARKET. OUR MISSION IS TO DELIVER THE QUALITY AND INNOVATIVE 

PRODUCTS TO OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS MAKING THEM FEEL VALUE FOR MONEY.  

WE AT,  BELIEVE THAT TO SUSTAIN CONSISTENT GROWTH IT IS ABSOLUTELYVAXOVA DRUGS PVT. LTD.

 NECESSARY TO CONSTANTLY PROVIDE THE BEST QUALITY PRODUCTS TO THE CUSTOMERS AS THEY 

ARE THE FINAL JUDGES FOR THE QUALITY AND WE AIM TO PROVIDE BETTER MEDICATION SO 

THAT IT IS BENEFICIAL TO THE CUSTOMERS.   WE HAVE MORE THEN 500+ PRODUCTS.

ABOUT US

OUR PHILOSOPHY
TO WORK FOR THE WELL BEING AND HAPPINESS OF EACH & EVERYBODY, THEREBY TO HELP PRESERVE

 THE ENVIRONMENT IT WILL BE GENERATIONS TO COME.

QUALITY
WE AT  ARE COMMITTED TO PROVIDE QUALITY IN PRODUCT, IN PROCESS, INVAXOVA DRUGS PVT. LTD.

 PEOPLE AND EARN PLACE OF PRIDE IN PHARMA INDUSTRY.

MISSION
COMMITTED TO QUALITY AND ETHICS.

VISION
TO BE PRESENT ALL OVER INDIA AS A LEADING CARE COMPANY.

OBJECTIVE
TO OFFER AND REDEFINE CARRIER OPPORTUNITIES.



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

ACIFILL-N

ACIFILL-SR

ACOVAX-100

AMOVIX-CV      

AMOVIX-CV 1GM

AMOVIX-CV 375

AMOVIX-CV 625

AMOVIX-CV KID

AMOVIX-LB 625

AMVAX-M

AMVAX-TL

BENVAX-PLUS

BONFIT

BONFIT-MR

BENVAX-16

BONFIT-MSM  

CEFEROX-250

CEFEROX-500

CEFEROX-500

CEFEROX-CV

CEFVAX-100

CEFVAX-200

CEFVAX-AZ

CEFVAX-CV

CEFVAX-LB

CEFVAX-O

CEFVAX-O KID

CEPALIX-250

CEPALIX-500

CITIVAX-500

CITIVAX-PLUS

CLARIFIN-250

CLARIFIN-500

DAPAVAX-10

DAPAVAX-M

DAPAVAX-S

DAPAVAX-V

DENISOL-4

Acetylcysteine & Acebrophyline Tablets

Acebrophyline 200 mg

Acotiamide 100mg

Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid  125 mg

Amoxycillin 875mg. & Potassium Clavulanate 125mg 

Amoxycillin Trihydrate 250 mg.& Potassium Clavulanate Diluted 125 mg.              

Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid  125 mg

Amoxycillin Tri 200mg. & Potassium Clavulanate 28.5mg 

Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg + Lb 2.5 Million Spores     

Metoprolol 50mg + Amlodipine 10mg 

Telmisartan 40 mg + Amlodipine  5 mg

Albendazole 400 mg+ Ivermectin 6 mg

L-Arginine, Rosehip Extract, Collagen Peptide-II, Sodium Hyaluronate, Curcumin, 

Glucosamine, Vitamin C &Chondroitin Sulphate Tablets”

Cissus Quadrangularis 750mg, Withania Somnifera 100 mg, Maringa Oleifera 100 mg, 

Rose Hip Extract 50 mg    

Betahistine 16 mg Tablets

Diacerein 50 mg, Sulphate, Glucosamine 750 mg & MSM USP 250mg.        

Cefuroxime Axetil 250 mg

Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg

Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg

Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg

Cexime Trihydrate 100 mg 

Cexime Trihydrate 200 mg

Cexime, Azithromycin & Lactic Acid Bacillus

Cexime Trihydrate 200 mg + Clavulanate Acid 125 mg

Cexime Trihydrate 200 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60000 Million Spores 

Cexime Trihydrate 200 mg + Ooxacin 200 mg

Cexime Trihydrate + Ooxacin 

Cephalexin 250mg

Cephalexin 500mg 

Citicoline Sodium 500 mg

Citicoline Sodium 500 mg + Piracetam 400 mg 

Clarithromycin 250mg

Clarithromycin 500mg

Dapaglifozin 10mg 

Dapaglifozin 10mg + Metformin ( ER ) 500mg 

Sitagliptin 100mg + Dapaglifozin 10mg

Dapaglifozin 10mg + Vildagliptin ( SR ) 100mg 

Methylprednisolone 4 mg

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Strip   

10*6 Strip

10*6 Alu-2

10*10 ALU

10*1*6 Strip

 10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*5 Blister

10x10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*6 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*1*6 Alu-2

10*1*6 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*6 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10x10 Alu-2

10x10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10x10 Alu-2

10x10 Alu-2

10*15 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2

2250.00

1903.00

2250.00

DPCO

3984.00

1350.00

1173.00

843.00

1406.00

1125.00

825.00

795.00

3380.00

1761.00

1100.00

1453.00

1640.00

3984.00

3296.00

3984.00

918.00

1044.00

2766.00

1690.00

1359.00

1687.00

918.00

1828.00

4875.00

4875.00

5812.00

4172.00

2156.00

1875.00

2625.00

2063.00

5719.00

571.00

345.00

240.00

500.00

660.00

890.00

335.00

395.00

260.00

415.00

120.00

92.00

140.00

380.00

150.00

80.00

280.00

380.00

1025.00

625.00

565.00

250.00

445.00

865.00

490.00

450.00

550.00

345.00

520.00

450.00

550.00

1350.00

270.00

485.00

1025.00

1080.00

680.00

1100.00

92.00
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5%

5%
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5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%
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5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%
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5%
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5%

5%

5%

5%



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

DENISOL-8

DENISOL-16

DINVAX-150

DOXLAM-FORTE

DOXO-400

DYNVAX-10

ETOVAX 90

ETOVAX-P

ETOVAX-TH

FAVIXO-120

FEEVAX-200

FLOVAX-200

FLOVAX-OZ

FLUCOVIX-150

FLUFIZ-P

FLUPON-M

GABVAX-NT

GLIVAX-50

GLIVAX-M

GLIVAX-DM

GLUPRIDE-M1

GLUPRIDE-M2

GLUPRIDE-MP1

GLUPRIDE-MP2

HYROVAX-400

HYROXIN-25

IBROVAX-P

IVORM-12

KETOVAX-200 

LEFAXIN-500 

LATVAX-2.5

LANVAX-JUNIOR 15 

LEXFOL-5

LORVOX-P

LORVOX-TH

LYNZAX-600

MONTVAX-AL

MONTVAX-B

MONTVAX-FORTE

MONTVAX-FX

Methylprednisolone 8 mg

Methylprednisolone 16 mg

Rantidine Hydrochloride 150 mg  

DOXYLAMINE+ PYRIDOXINE+ FOLIC ACID

Doxofylline 400 mg Tablets

Dydrogesterone 10mg

Etoricoxib 90 mg

Etoricoxib 60 mg  + Paracetamol 325 mg

Etoricoxib 60 mg + Thiocholchicoside 4 mg

Fexofenadine HCL IP 120 mg.

Feropenem Sodium 200 mg

Ooxacin 200 mg

Ooxacin 200 mg & Ornidazole 500 mg

Fluconazole 150 mg 

Flupirtine Maleate 100mg + PCM 325mg ( Bilayered Tablet ) 

Flupentixol & Melitracen Tablets

Gabapentin & Nortriptyline Tablets

Vildagliptin 50mg 

Vildagliptin 50 mg+ Metformin 500 mg

Vildagliptin 100mg + Metformin 500mg + Dapagliozin 10mg

Glimepride 1 mg + Metformin 500 mg (SR) 

Glimepride 2 mg + Metformin 500 mg (SR)

Glimepiride 1mg + Metformin 500 mg + Pioglitazone 15 mg (SR)

Glimepiride 2mg + Metformin 500 mg + Pioglitazone 15 mg (SR)

Hydroxychloroquine Sulphate 400mg

Hydroxyzine 25 mg

Ibuprofen 400 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg   

Ivermectin 12 mg 

Ketoconazole I.P. 200 mg

Levooxacin 500 mg 

Letrozole 2.5 mg 

Lansoprazole 15mg 

Folic Acid 5mg tab

Lornoxicam 8mg + Paracetamol 325mg

Lornoxicam 8mg + Thiocolchicoside 4mg

Linzolid 600 mg

Levocetirizine 5 mg, Montelukast 10 mg & (SR) Ambroxol Hydrochloride 75 mg 

Montelukast 10 mg + Bilastine 20 mg                 

Acebrophylline 200mg + Montelukast  10mg + Fexofenadine 120mg 

Montelukast10 mg + Fexofenadine120 mg                 

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Strip

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10x1x10 Blister

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 BLISTER

20*1*1 Blister

10*10 Blister

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10x15 Alu-2

10x10 Alu-2

10x10 Alu-2

10*10 Blister 

10*10 Blister 

10*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

20*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

10*1*10 Alu-2

20*5 Blister

10x5 Blister

10X10 Alu-2

30*10 Blister

10x10 Alu-2

10x10 Alu-2

10*1*4 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

796.00

1100.00

121.00

890.00

950.00

4969.00

1031.00

1330.00

1820.00

1350.00

4781.00

553.00

797.00

252.00

1688.00

843.75

1969.00

2156.00

703.00

1688.00

421.00

609.00

609.00

918.00

1122.00

450.00

515.00

2063.00

1734.00

843.75

1641.00

543.75

517.20

900.00

1688.00

1389

1312.00

1828.00

2343.00

1547.00

140.00

250.00

80.00

120.00

250.00

3080.00

145.00

140.40

430.00

120.00

1785.00

115.00

190.00

86.00

380.00

00.00

240.00

230.00

160.00

230.00

105.00

110.00

120.00

125.00

350.00

55.00

175.00

140.00

185.00

290.00

140.00

87.00

125

140.00

370.00

295.00

230.00

240.00

345.00

215.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%



MONTVAX-KID

MONTVAX-L

MYOVAX-D

NAPVAX-D

NIMVAX-P

NIMVAX-SP

NITROVAX-100

ODLAC-TH

PANZAX-40

PANZAX-D

PARAFEV-500

PARAFEV-650

PARAFEV-T

PLAT HIGH

PODVAX-100

PODVAX-200

PODVAX-CV

PODVAX-O

QVAX-10

RABVAX-20

RABVAX-D

RIFKEN-200

RIFKEN-400

RIFKEN-M

ROSEVAX-10

ROSEVAX-F

SAMLIN-M

SILOSIP-D

SULMYCIN-375

TADALOX-D

TAMVAX-D

TELMIVAX-40

TELMIVAX-H

TERNILL-250

TOFASIN-5

TORFIN-S

TOSEM-S

TRANAX-500

Montelukast Sodium 5 mg + Levocetirizine 2.5 mg

Montelukast Sodium 10 mg + Levocetirizine 5 mg 

Myo-Inositol 500mg + D-Chiro-Inositol 13.8 mg,L-Methylfolate 500mcg

Domperidone 10mg & Naproxen Sodium 500mg  

Nimesulide 100 mg + Paracetamol  325 mg

Nimesulide 100 mg+ Paracetamol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 mg 

Nitrofurantoin 100 mg

Etodolac & Thiocolchicoside Tablets

Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg

Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg + Domperidone 10 mg

Paracetamol 500 mg  

Paracetamol 650 mg

Paracetamol 500mg + Tolperisone 150mg

Tinospora 500 mg + Carica Papaya 500 mg + Ocimum Sanctum 200 mg Goat Milk 100 mg

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 mg

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200 mg

Cefpodoxime 200mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125mg

Cefpodoxime 200 mg + Ooxacin 200 mg

"Coenzyme Q10 100mg + L-carnitine L-tartrate 350 Mg. L-arginine 100 Mg + Astaxanthin 

8 Mg + Piperine 8 MgFolic Acid 1.5 mg + Pyridoxine HCL 3 mg +Zinc 22.5 mg + 

Cholecalciferol 400 IU + Tocopheryl Acetate 20 IU"

Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg

Rabeprazole sodium 20mg + Domperidone 10mg  

Rifaximin 200 mg 

Rifaximin 400mg (Color Sunset yellow and titanium dioxide)

Rifaximin & Metronidazole Tablets

Rosuvastatin 10 mg Tablets

Rosuvastatin & Fenobrate Tablets

Linagliptin 5mg + Metformin 500mg

Silodosin 8mg + Dutasteride 0.5mg Capsule Tablet in Capsule ) 

Sultamicillin Tosylate 375mg (Monocarton Pack)

Tadall 10mg + Dapoxetine 30mg 

Tamsulosin Hcl 0.4mg + Dutasteride 0.5mg

Telmisartan 40 mg

Telmisartan 40 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

Terbinane 250 mg

Tofacitnib 5mg 

Torsemide 10mg + Spironolactone 25mg 

Torsemide 20mg + Spironolactone 50mg

Tranexamic Acid 500mg + Glutathione 250 mg 

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Blister

20*10 Blister 

10*10 ALU-2

10x10 Alu-2

10*10 Blister 

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Blister

10*15 Blister

10x10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*6 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10X10 Alu-2

10X10 Alu-2

10X10 Alu-2

10X10 Alu-2

10x10 Blister

10*10 Alu-2 

10x10 

10*1*4 Alu-2

10x10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*7 Blister

10*15 Alu-2

10*15 Blister

10x10 Blister

10x10 Alu-2

581.00

890/1250.00

2570.00

1312.00

712.00

796.00

953.00

2803.00

703.00

768.00

DPCO

321.00

1875.00

2800.00

1410.00

2062.00

2400.00

1920.00

2891.00

609.00

575.00

1828.00

3468.00

2512.00

1078.00

1453.00

1875.00

4125.00

4480.00

1875.00

1594.00

609.00

712.00

1687.00

5438.00

703.00

816.00

3000.00

92.00

120.00

195.00

350.00

115.00

120.00

325.00

700.00

82.00

86.40

65.00

120.00

280.00

175.00

300.00

475.00

530.00

630.00

300.00

72.00

75.00

430.00

920.00

670.00

140.00

240.00

380.00

595.00

1100.00

270.00

165.00

86.40

92.00

195.00

1245.00

230.00

300.00

475.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST



UDVAX-150

UDVAX-300

VAXACE-D

VAXACE-MR

VAXACE-MR

VAXACE-P

VAXACE-P

VAXACE-PTH4

VAXACE-SP

VAXACE-SR

VAXACE-TH

VAXACE-TP

VAXCET-10

VAXCIN-D

VAXCIP-500

VAXCORT-12

VAXCORT-6

VAXLAC-10

VAXMIC-D

VAXMIC-FORTE

VAXMIC-M

VAXNIM-100

VAXOCAL-500

VAXOCAL-PLUS

VAXODIC-FORTE

VAXODIC-MR

VAXODIC-P

VAXODIC-S

VAXODIC-SP

VAXOCAL-K27 TAB

VAXOLEV-5  

VAXOLIV-FORTE

VOMVAX-4

VOMVAX-8

VAXOMIN- PLUS

VAXOMIN-FORTE

VAXOMIN-G

VAXOMIN-LC

VAXOZYME-FORTE

Ursodeoxycholic Acid 150 mg

Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300 mg

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Drotavarine 80 mg 

Aceclofenac 100 mg + PCM 325 mg + Chlorozoxazone 250 mg  

Aceclofenac 100 mg + PCM 325 mg + Chlorozoxazone 250 mg  

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Thiocholchicoside  4 mg + Paracetamol 

Aceclofenac 100 mg + PCM 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 mg 

Aceclofenac 200 mg

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Thiocholchicoside  4 mg

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + Trypsin:Chymotrypsin 50000 A.U.

Cetirizine Hydrochloride 10mg  

Cinnarizine 20 mg & Domperidone 15 mg 

Ciprooxacin Tablets IP 500 mg

Deazacort 12mg

Deazacort 6mg

Ketorolac Tromethamine Dispersible 10 mg

Mefenamic Acid 250 mg + Dicyclomine HCl 20 mg 

Mefenamic Acid 500 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 

Mefenamic Acid 250 mg + Drotaverine HCl 80 mg 

Nimesulide 100 mg Tablets

Calcium Carbonate 1250 mg + Vitamin D3 250 IU  

Calcium+d3+methycobalamin+l-methylfolate And Pyridoxal 5 Phosphate Tab

Rutoside 200 mg + Trpsin 48 mg + Bromeline 90 mg + Diclofenac Pot. 50 mg 

Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg + PCM 325 mg + Chlorzoxazone 250 mg 

Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 

Diclofenac Pot. 50 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg

Diclofenac Pot. 50 mg +  PCM 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg 

Calcium Citrate, Magnesium,Zinc,Vit-d2 &vit-k27 chewable tabs

Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5 mg 

Silymarin 140mg, L-Ornithine L-Glutathione 5000mg, N-acetylcysteineCo-Q10,Inositol, 

Antioxidant & Micronutrients Tablets 

Ondansetron 4 mg 

Ondansetron 8 mg 

Pregabalin 75 mg + Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Nortriptyline 10 mg 

Methylcobalamin 500mcg + Gabapentin 300mg

L-Carnitine L-Tartrate + Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg 

Pancreatin 200 mg + Fungal Dias. 50 mg + Pepsin 5 mg + Act.Charcoal 100 mg 

10*1*10 Alu-2 

10*1*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Blister

10*10 Alu-2

20*10 Blister 

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

30*10 BLISTER

10*10 Alu-2

20*10 Blister

10x10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*15 Alu-2 

10*10 Blister 

10*10 Blister 

10*10 Blister 

10*10 Blister

10*15 Blister

10*15 Blister

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Blister

20*10 Blister

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2 

30 TAB

20*10 Blister

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

2175.00

3750.00

1078.00

562.00

1031.00

900.00

750.00

2062.00

843/1171.00

581.00

1894.00

1171.00

600.00

580.00

840.00

2344.00

1593.00

1359.00

450.00

400.00

890.00

400.00

730.00

3459.00

1968.00

730.00

820.00

580.00

862.00

260.00

660.00

2491.52

520.00

DPCO

1734.00

2758.47

1293.00

1950.00

978.00

455.00

920.00

110.00

105.00

115.00

120.00

87.00

355.00

115.00

85.00

345.00

150.00

70.20

64.80

410.00

430.00

190.00

120.00

65.00

120.00

115.00

65.00

65.00

400.00

205.00

99.00

115.00

75.00

110.00

80.00

70.20

295.00

55.00

87.00

170.00

180.00

175.00

165.00

180.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

Benfotiamin 100 mg + Mecobalamin 1500 mcg.+Prydoxine 20 mg + ALA 200 mg + 
Inositol100 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg 



VAXTRYP-FORTE

VAXWIN

VAXVIT

VAXVIT-11G

VAXWIN-COLD

VAXWIN-PLUS

VOKVAX-GM3

VAXRED-PLUS

V-TOP-100

ZINVAX-50

ZITHVAX-250

ZITHVAX-500

ZITHVAX-500LB

FLUCOVAX-SF KIT

ACIFILL-100

AMOVIX-250

AMOVIX-500

AMOVIX-CL

AMPISAM-D

BIOVAX

CLINVAX-FORTE

DOXICAN-LB

ESOVAX-DSR

ESOVAX-LSR

ITROVAX-100

ITROVAX-200

ITROVAX-200

OMEZAX-20

OMEZAX-D

PANZAX-DSR

Trypsin & Chymotrypsin Tablets

Paracetamol 325 mg  + Phenylephrine  HCl 5 mg  + Cetirizine 5 mg

MULTIVITAMIN TABLETS

Ginseng Powder, Grape Seed Extract, Ginkgo Biloba Extract, Green Tea Extract, 

Aceclofenac 100 mg + PCM 325 mg +Cetirizine 10 mg+ Caffeine 25 mg + 

Phenylephrine HCI 5 mg 

PCM 500mg+Phenylepherine 5mg + Diphenhydramine 25mg + Caffeine 30mg

Glimepiride, Voglibose & Metformin Hydrochloride (Prolonged Release) Tablets

Ferrous Bisglicinate+ Folic Acid + Zinc + Methylcobalamin Tablets

Sildenal Citrate 100 mg

Zinc 50 mg 

Azithromycin Anhydrous 250 mg

Azithromycin Anhydrous 500 mg

Azithromycin Anhydrous 500 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus

Kit of Azithromycin (1 tablet)+Secnidazole 1gm (2 tablets)+

Fluconazole 150mg (1 tablet) 

Acebrophyline 100 mg

Amoxycillin 250 mg

Amoxycillin 500 mg

Amoxycillin & Cloxacillin

Ampicilin 250mg + Dicloxacillin 250mg

Prebiotic & Probiotic 

Clindamycin, Clotrimazole & Tinidazole Softgel Capsules for Vaginal Use

Doxycycline 100 mg + LB 5 Billion Spores

Esomeprazole sodium 20mg + Domperidone 30mg 

Esomeprazole sodium 40mg + Levosulpiride 75mg 

Itraconazole 100 mg

Itraconazole 200 mg

Itraconazole 200 mg

Omeprazole 20 mg

Omeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 10 mg 

Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg  

10*20BLISTER

20*10 Blister

10*10 ALU-2

10x1x10 Alu-Alu

20*10 Blister

20*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

10x15 Blister

10*1*4 Blister 

10*10 Alu-2 

10*6 Blister

10*3 Blister

10*3 Blister

10*1*4 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10x1x7 Blister

10*10 Blister

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*1*4 Alu-2

10*1*4 Alu-2

10*10 ALU-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2 

2765.00

1031.00

1824.00

3550.00

1968.75

1406.00

1300.00

1781.00

2062.00

375.00

DPCO

DPCO

955.00

1406.00

1078.00

DPCO

DPCO

1453.00

1125.00

1020.00

1890.00

1125.00

1031.00

1828.00

712.00

DPCO

2360.00

286.00

562.00

890.00

370.00

129.60

120.00

270.00

175.00

160.00

240.00

240.00

60.00

70.20

282.00

282.00

295.00

420.00

140.00

130.00

270.00

270

230.00

115.00

380.00

215.00

120.00

195.00

150.00

205.00

485.00

74.00

80.00

115.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Garlic Extract, Ginger Extract, Goose Berry Extract, Ghritkumari Extract, Gokhru Extract, 

Guggal Extract, Gymnema Sylvestre Extract, Multivitamin, Omega-3 Fatty Acid 

& Mineral Tablets

BRAND NAME composition paCKING M.R.P RATE GST

CAPSULES

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST



PANZAX-DSR

PANZAX-LSR

RABVAX-DSR

RABVAX-DSR

RABVAX-DSR

RABVAX-DSR

RABVAX-LSR  

VAXACE-R

VAXOMIN-B CAP

VAXOMIN-OD

VAXOMIN-P             

ANUMIX-PLUS 

CUFAX-DX

NEBFINE

CLINVAX-FORTE

PRIMVAX-E

VAXOCAL-CT 

VAXOCAL-D3

VAXOCAL-K27

VAXRED-XT

VAXVIT-4G

VAXVIT-7G

VAXOVA OMEGA-3

VAXVIT-G

WOMGEST-200

AMOVIX-CV 1.2 

CEFTVAX-1GM

Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg  

Pantoprazole 40 mg + Levosulpiride 75 mg 

Rabeprazole sodium 20mg + Domperidone 30mg  

Rabeprazole sodium 20mg + Domperidone 30mg  

Rabeprazole sodium 20mg + Domperidone 30mg  

Rabeprazole sodium 20mg + Domperidone 30mg 

Rabeprazole sodium 20 mg + levosulpiride 75mg

Aceclofenac 200 mg (SR) + Rabeprazole 20 mg

LACTIC ACID ,B-COMPLEX WITH VIT-C & ZINC CAP

Metylcobalamin 1500 mcg + ALA 100 mg + Vit. B6 3 mg+B9 1.5 mg

Pregabalin 75 mg. & Methylcobalamin 750 mcg.         

Lycopene with Grape Seed Extracts, Multi Vitamin & MultiMinerals

Chlorpheniramine maleate 2mg + Dextromethorphan10 mg & Phenylephrine 5mg

Camphor25mg+Chlorothymol 5mg+Eucalpytus oil 125mg+Menthol 55mg+Terpineol 120mg

Clotrimazole, Clindamycin & Tinidazole Vaginal Soft Gelatin Capsules

Evening Primrose Oil & Natural Vitamin-E

Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Calcium Citrate 425 mg + Magnesium 50 mg 

Vitamin D3 Softgel Capsules 60,000 IU 

Calcium Carbonate 250mg + Calcitrol 0.25mcg +  Vitamin K27 45mcg + Mecobalamin 

750 mcg+Zinc 7.5mg + Boron 1.5 mg

Ferrous Acorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 5 mg + Zinc 22.5 mg 

Omega-3 Faty Acids + EPA 90mg + DHA 60 mg +Green Ext. + Ginsing Ext.+ 

Ginko Biloba + Grape Seed Extract + Vitamins+Minerals + Trace Elements

Ginseng 42.5 mg + Green Tea Ext. 10 mg + Grape Seed Ext. 15 mg + Ginkgo Biloba 10 mg 

FISH OIL CAPSULES

Multivitamin, Multiminerals, Antioxidants & Ginseng

Natural Micronised Progesterone 200 mg

Amoxycillin Sodium IP 1000 mg. & Potassium Clavulanate IP 200 mg.            

Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium  1000 mg SWFI

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2

10*15 Eye Mark

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*15 Alu Strip

10*10 Alu-2 

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

20*10 Blister  

10*1*7 Blister

10*1*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

10*1*4 Blister

10*1*10 Blister

10*1*10 Blister

10*1*10 Blister

10*1*10 Blister

30 CAPS Bottle

10*10 Blister

10*1*10 Blister

vial

Vial

1312.00

1828.00

1800.00

703.00

843.00

1312.00

1546.00

891.00

1268.00

1546.00

1734.00

890.00

796.00

1734.00

1890.00

2400.00

1170.00

1068.00

1770.00

1293.00

1850.00

2135.00

650.00

1085.00

2670.00

DPCO

DPCO

115.00

185.00

165.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

160.00

195.00

150.00

195.00

162.00

80.00

105.00

370.00

430.00

160.00

95.00

92.00

195.00

110.00

185.00

205.00

170.00

80.00

590.00

36.00

20.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

CAPSULES

+ Lycopene 2.5 + Garcinia Combogia 5 mg + Biotin 30 mcg + Folic Acid 50 mcg + 
Lutein 250 mcg + Methylcobalamin 500 mcg + Omega 3 Fatty Acids +Essential Amina 
Acids + Ginger 2 mg + Guggul + Vitamins + Minerals + Trace Elementals, Benfotiamine 
1.5 mg + Calcium 5 mg

SOFTGEL

INJECTION/INFUSION

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST



CEFTVAX-500 

CEFTVAX-S 1.5 

CEFTVAX-S 375 

CEFTVAX-TZ

DENISOL-125           

DENISOL-40  

FLOVAX-INFUSION             

IPRAVAX-L

MICACIT-500

NADEC-25

NADEC-50

PANZAX-40

PIPZIN-TZ

PARAFEV-IV  INF 

RABVAX-IV

SEMEROV- 1

ZIDVAX-1

TRANVAX           

TRIMLINE-40           

VAXETHER

VAXOCAM- 20

VAXODIC-FAST

VAXODIC-TH

VAXOMIN- 2500

VAXOMIN-1500

VAXOMIN-1500

VAXOMIN-C

VAXOMIN-PLUS

VAXOMIN-PLUS

VAXRED

VAXZONE-S 1.5       

VOMVAX-2

VOMVAX-R

WOMGEST-500

AMOVIX-CV

Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium  500 mg SWFI 

Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000 mg + Sulbactam Sodium 500 mg SWFI

Ceftriaxone Sodium 250 mg+ Sulbactam Sodium 125 mg SWFI

Ceftriaxone 1000 mg + Tazobactum 1.125 mg

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate USP 125 mg               

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate USP 40 mg                   

Ooxacin  Infusion

Ipratropium Bromide 500mcg + levosalbutamol 1.25mg/2.5ml Respules

Amikacin 500 mg

Nandrolone Decanoate 25 mg

Nandrolone Decanoate 50 mg

Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg SWFI  

Piperacillin 4000 mg + Tazobactum 500 mg

Paracetamol 1.0% w/v

Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg SWFI  

Meropenem 1000 mg

Ceftazidime 1000mg

Tranexamic Acid IP 100 mg. 

Triamcinolone Acetonide IP 40 mg 

a-ß Arteether 150 mg

Piroxicam 20 mg

Diclofenac Sodium 75 mg

Diclofenac Sodium 37.5mg Thiocolchicoside 2mg

Methylcobalamin 2500 mcg

Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg

Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg

Part-A (1.5ml.) Vitamin C 150 mg Part-B(1ml.) Methylcobalamin 2500mcg + 

Folic Acid 0.7mg Nicotinamide 12 mg Injection

Pyridoxine 100 mg+Mecobalamin 1000 mcg + Nicotinamide 10 mg

Pyridoxine 100 mg+Mecobalamin 1000 mcg + Nicotinamide 10 mg

Iron sucrose

Cefoperazone Sodium 1000 mg & Sulbactam Sodium 500 mg.                         

Ondansetron HCl 2 mg

Ondansetron  2mg + Ranitidine 25mg 

Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate 250 mg./ML

Amoxycillin 200mg+ Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg/5ml

vial    

Vial

Vial

Vial

Vial 

Vial

100 ml

4x5x2ml

Vial

Dispo Pack

Dispo Pack

Vial

Vial

100 ml

Vial

Vial

Vial

5*5ml.Amp. 

1ml. Vial 

3*2ml Amp. 

10*2 ml Amp.

10*1ml  Amp.

5x2ml

Dispo Pack

Dispo Pack

5*2 ml Amp.

1.5ml +2ml. Amp. 

5*2 ml Amp.  

Dispo Pack

1*5ml Amp.

Vial

10*2ml Amp.

Twin Ampl 2ml

dispo pack

30 ml.(With WFI)

52.79

195.00

55.00

178.00

328.00

47.91

152.00

28.00

95.00

103.00

243.00

53.80

426.67

356.00

136.00

1550.00

240.00

366.00

145.00

240.00

293.00

240.00

80.00

70.31

91.80

244.00

75.00

281.25

89.00

243.75

225.00

115.00

17.00

250.00

DPCO

13.50

27.00

13.50

32.00

33.00

18.00

22.00

10.00

21.00

12.00

14.00

10.00

82.00

35.00

13.50

162.00

60.00

65.00

27.00

30.00

27.00

24.00

15.00

11.00

10.00

27.00

13.00

30.00

11.00

26.00

31.00

24.00

10.00

25.00

25.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

INJECTION/INFUSION

DRY SYRUP

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST



AMOVIX-CV DDS

CEFEROX-125

CEFEROX-CV

CEFVAX-100

CEFVAX-50 

CEFVAX-O

LYNZAX

PODVAX- 50

PODVAX- CV

PODVAX-100

PODVAX-CV DDS

ALKOVIX

ALKOVIX-KM

ANUMIX Q10

ANUMIX-PLUS

ANUMIX-FORTE

ARGIVAX-PRO

CUFAX-AM

CUFAX-DX

CUFAX-DX

CUFAX-DX

CUFAX-LS

CUFAX-LS (JUNIOR )

CUFAX-M

CUFAX-E

CUFAX-PLUS

CUFAX-COLD

CUFAX-SUPER

DINVAX

EPAVAX-DHA

FLOVAX-MZS

GASOVAX 

IBROVAX-P

MONTVAX-L

Amoxycillin Trihydrate 400 mg.& Potassium Clavulanate Diluted 57 mg.       

Cefuroxime 125 mg/5ml ( With W)

Potassium Clavulanate & Cefuroxime Axetil 

Cexime Trihydrate 100 mg

Cexime Trihydrate 50 mg

Cexime 50 mg + Ooxacin 50 mg

Linzolid 100 mg Dry Syrup 

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 mg 

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 mg + Clavulanic Acid 31.25 mg 

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 mg 

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 mg + Pot. Clavulanate Acid 62.5 mg Oral Suspension 

Disodium Hydrogen Citrate Syrup

Carnberry 200 mg+Pot.Citrate 500mg+Magnesium 340mg+D-Mannose 4.37 mg

Energy 18.12 kcal, Carbohydrate 4.53gm Lycopene 10% 2000.00 mcg, Vitamin 

Lycopene, Mecobalamin, Multivitamin, Multimineral & Antioxidant

Lycopene, L-arginine, Co Enzyme Q10, Ginseng Extract, Ginkgo Biloba, Green Tea Extract, 

Grape Seed Extract, Garlic Extract, Guggul, Glycyrrhiza Glabra, Green Coffee Bean, Ginger 

Root Extract, Cyanocobalamin, Multivitamin & Multimineral Syrup

"L-arginine with Multivitamin &Zinc Syrup”

Levocetirizine 2.5 mg + Ambroxol 15mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg + Menthol 1 mg

Dextromethorphan 10 mg + CPM+2 mg +Phenylephrine 5 mg

Dextromethorphan 10 mg + CPM+2 mg +Phenylephrine 5 mg

Dextromethorphan 10 mg + CPM+2 mg +Phenylephrine 5 mg

Levosalbutamol 1 mg + Ambroxol 30 mg+ Guaiphenesin 50 mg

Levosalbutamol 1 mg + Ambroxol 30 mg+ Guaiphenesin 50 mg

Terbutaline 1.25 mg + Ambroxol 15mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg & Menthol 2.5 mg

DIPHENHYRAMINE HCL + ETHENOL

Acebrophylline, Guaiphenesin & Terbutaline Sulphate Syrup

PCM, Phenylepherine Hcl, Cetirizine Hcl, Sodium Citrate, Dextromethorphen Syrup

Ambroxol Hcl, CPM, Dextromethorphen, Phenylepherine Hcl & Menthol  Syrup

Ranitindine Hydrochloride 75 mg Oral Solution 

Omega-3, EPA & DHA Syrup 

Ooxacin 50 mg + Metronidazole 120mg +Simethicone 10 mg

Dried Aluminium Hyd., Magnesium Hydroxide & Activated Dimethicone Oral Suspension IP

Ibupron 100 mg & Paracetamol 162.5 mg Oral Suspension 

Montelukast Sodium 4 mg + Levocetirizine 2.5 mg

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

30 ml.(With WFI)

100 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

300 ML

200 ml.

100 ml.(Cartoon)

60 ml.

100 ml.

100 ml.(Cartoon)

100 ml.(Cartoon)

60 ml.

100 ml.

100 ml.

100 ml

60 ML.

100 ml

100 ml

200 ml.

60 ml.

170 ML

60 ml 

60 ml.

150.00

170.00

159.00

76.54

52.00

117.00

DPCO

89.00

131.00

136.00

164.00

103.13

222.00

180.00

124.58

225.00

185.00

110.00

65.63

75.00

103.00

126.00

66.00

89.00

103.00

117.00

78.00

113.00

121.88

231.00

70.00

79.00

66.00

80.00

36.00

38.00

44.00

29.00

20.00

24.00

0.00

24.00

31.00

35.00

43.00

16.20

23.76

18.36

16.20

24.84

23.76

16.20

10.80

13.50

15.66

16.74

13.50

12.96

17.28

22.68

19.44

24.84

20.52

29.16

17.28

23.76

14.04

14.58

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

DRY SYRUP

SYRUP

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST



PARAFEV-250

V-LOOSE

V-LOOSE

VAXACE-P

VAXANT-MPS

VAXCORT-6

VAXFATE-O

VAXFATE-O

VAXFFIN-PLUS

VAXMIC-P

VAXOCAL-200

VAXOCAL-D3

VAXOCAL-K27

VAXOCARE

VAXODINE-200

VAXORAN

VAXOVA-

VAXOZYME PLUS

VAXOZYME-100

VAXOZYME-200

VAXRED-XT

VAXVIT-HM

VAXVIT- 5G

VAXVIT C+

VAXVIT-200

VAXVIT-A2Z

VAXVIT-FORTE

VAXVIT-L

VAXVIT-L

VAXVIT-S

VAXWIN-DS

ZINVAX 

ZITHVAX-100

ZITHVAX-200

Paracetamol 250 mg

Lactulose Solution 10 gm

Lactulose Solution 10 gm

Aceclofenac 50 mg + Paracetamol 125 mg

Magaldrate 400 mg + Simethicone 20 mg

Deazacort 6 mg

Sucralfate 1gm + Oxetacaine 20mg

Sucralfate 1gm + Oxetacaine 20mg

Liquid Paran 1.25ml +Milk of Magnesia 3.75 mg + Sodium picosulphate Suspension

Mefenamic Acid 100 mg & Paracetamol 250 mg/5m1

Calcium Carbonate 625 mg + Magnesium 180 mg + Zinc 14 mg + Vit. D3 200 IU

Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U. Nano Shot

Calcium Carbo., Magnesium Hydroxide, Vit. D3, Vitamin K27 & Zinc Gluconate Suspension

Herbal Pain Relief Syrup 

Cyproheptadine HCI 2 mg + Tricholine Citrate 275 mg

HEMATINIC SYP OF IRON FOLIC ACID AND VIT.B12

Oral Rehydration Solution (Orange Flavour)

Pepsin (1:3000) 10 mg + Fungal Diastase (1:2000) 50 mg B-Complax

Pepsin (1:3000) 10 mg + Fungal Diastase (1:2000) 50 mg

Pepsin (1:3000) 10 mg + Fungal Diastase (1:2000) 50 mg

Ferrous Ascorbate 50 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mcg 15m1

Ferrous Gluconate, Folic Acid, Vitamin C, Vitamin B12, Vitamin B6 &  Vitamin D3 Syrup

Lycopene + Methylcobalamin + Multivitamin + Multiminerals & Antioxidants with 

Ginseng Ext.+Ginkgo Biloba+ Green Tea Ext+ Grape Seed Ext.+ Garlic Ext.

Vitamin C 100mg. & Zinc Sulphate 101119.

Multivitamins + Multiminerals & Antioxidant

Multivitamin & Multimineral With Methylcobalamin

Iron, Methylcobalamin, Calcium With Multivitamin, Multimineral & Antioxidant

B-Complex with L-Lysine 75 mg Niacindamide 16.37 mg, D-Panthenol 5 mg, Vit. B6 

1.50 mg, Vit. B2 1.28 mg, Vit. B1 1.12 , Cyanocobalamin 0.80 mcg

B-Complex with L-Lysine 75 mg Niacindamide 16.37 mg D-Panthenol 5 mg Vitamin B6 

1.50 mg Vitamin B2 1.28 mg Vitamin B1 1.12 mg Cyanocobalamin 0.80 mcg

Silymarin 80 % 35 mg + L-Ornithine, L-Aspartate 50 mg+ Pyridoxine 1 mg + 

Cyanocobalamin 2.5 mcg + Folic Acid 750 mcg & Tricoline Citrate 500 mg

Paracetamol 250 mg + Phenylephrine Hcl 5mg + CPM 2mg

Zinc Gluconate Oral Solution 

Azithromycin 100 mg

Azithromycin 200 mg

60 ml.

100 ml.

200 ml.

60 ml.

170 ml.

30 ml.

100 ml.

200 ml.

100 ml

60 ml.

200 ml.

4*5ml 

200ML

200 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

105 gm

200 ml.

100 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

300 ml

100 ml.

200 ml.

200 ml.

60 ml.

100 ML

30 ml.

30 ml.

42.19

130.00

205.00

45.00

108.00

52.50

120.00

253.00

182.00

60.94

97.88

290.00

173.52

175.00

131.00

133.00

55.00

115.00

66.74

120.00

111.00

156.00

176.00

160.00

125.00

125.00

160.00

75.00

97.88

146.00

73.13

113.00

DPCO

DPCO

11.34

49.68

86.40

12.42

20.00

16.74

23.76

40.00

19.44

15.66

15.98

64.80

22.68

21.60

19.98

23.76

12.96

16.20

11.88

16.20

16.20

24.00

16.20

19.44

16.20

16.20

19.98

11.88

16.20

16.20

14.58

11.88

35.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

ENERGY DRINK

SYRUP

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST



AMOVIX-CV

CEFVAX-25

CUFAX-LS

CEFEROX-DS

GASTIX

PODVAX-25

PARAFEV-100 

TUMYVAX

VAXOCAL-D3

VAXODINE

VAXOZYME-DROP

VAXRED-XT

VAXVIT-DROP

VAXWIN

VOMVAX-2

EYEFIN

MOXSEE

MOXSEE-KT

ITROVAX PLUS

KETOVAX

KETOVAX-PLUS

LULIKIT

MICOVAX

MUPVAX

POVINIL-MS

TERNILL-PLUS

VAXODIC-GEL

VAXOLITE

VAXOVA 

Amoxycillin Trihydrate IP 80 mg Potassium Clavulanate IP Acid 11.4 mg 

Cexime 25 mg Suspension

Ambroxol Hcl 7.5 mg + Levosalbutamol 0.25 mg + Guaiphenesin 12.5 mg

Cefuroxime 125 mg Dry Syrup

SIMITHICONE+DIL OIL WITH FENNEL OIL DROP

Cefpodoxime Proxetil IP  25 mg

Paracetamol 100 mg Oral Drops

Dicyclomine and Simethicone Suspension 

Cholecalciferol 800 iu

Cyproheptadine Hydrochloride 15 mg + Tricholine Citrate 55 mg 

Fungal Diastase 33.33 mg + Pepsin (1:3000) 5 mg

Ferrous Ascorbate 20 mg + Folic Acid 200 mcg

Multivitamin & Multimineral in therapeutic dosage

Paracetamol 125 mg + Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 2.5 mg + CPM 1 mg  

Ondansetrons 2 mg

Carboxymethylcellulose 0. 5% w/v Stabilized Oxychlore Complex 0.005% w/v

Moxioxacin Eye Drops I.P. 0.5% w/v

Moxioxacin & Ketorolac Eye Drops I.P

Itraconazole 1.00% w/w, Ooxacin0.75% w/w + Ornidazole 2.00% w/w & 

Clobetasol 0.05% w/w

Ketoconazole 2%

Ketoconzole IP 2.00% w/w + Iodochlorhydroxyquinoine IP 1.00% w/w +

Tolnafatate IP 1.00% w/w + Neomycin Sulphate Propionate IP 0.05% w/w

Luliconazole 1 % W/v 

Miconazole Nitrate 2% w/w Cream 

MUPIROCIN 2% W/W

Sucralfate 7.0% + Povidone Iodine  5.0% + Metronidazole 1.0% 

Terbinane Hydrochloride Cream 1% w/w

Diclofenac Sodium, Linseed Oil, Methyl Salicylate & Menthol

Hydroquinone 2.0% w/w + Tretinoin 0.025% w/w + Mometasone 0.1% w/w

Onion Hair Oil 

2.2gm/10 ml.

10 ml.

15ml.

30 ml.

15ML

5gm/10 ml.

15 ml

30 ml.

30 ml.

15 ml.

30 ml.

30 ml.

30 ml.

15 ml.

30 ml.

10 ml.

5 ML.

5 ML.

15 gm

20 gm

20 gm

20 gm

30 gm

5 GM

15 gm

15 gm

30 gm

15 gm

100ml

77.00

73.00

61.00

170.00

75.00

73.12

30.00

60.94

75.00

51.56

57.00

76.53

51.60

58.13

40.31

131.00

122.00

110.00

89.00

118.00

112.00

210.00

121.00

108.00

91.00

67.50

91.88

112.50

 290.00

23.76

19.98

12.96

34.56

11.88

21.60

12.50

12.00

10.26

12.96

9.72

11.88

9.72

12.96

9.72

10.00

9.00

10.00

12.42

13.50

15.66

23.76

17.28

23.76

14.04

10.80

13.50

12.96

50.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

PEDIATRIC DROPS

EYE DROPS

OINTMENT/TOPICAL

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

ONION HAIR



VAXTIC-PRO

VAXTIC-PRO

VAXTIC-PRO

BONFIT

CUFAX-H

HEMFREE

IMMUVAX-GOLD

LIV-4G

LIV-93

LIV-93

LIV-93

MADHUSAFE

PLAT-HIGH

RAKHTCURE

STONE-AXE

STONE-AXE

STRONG-MIND

TOP POWER

VAXOCARE

VAXOZYME-H

WOMTONE

VAXOVA VAPORUB

VAXOVA ALOVERA 

NEEM SOAP

KETOVAX

KETOVAX

VAXOVA BABY SOAP

VAXOVA ALOEVERA 

NEEM FACE WASH

VAXOVA CHARCOAL

FACEWASH

Protein Powder Kesar Badam Flavour( Plastic Pack)

Protein Powder  (Sugar Free) Chocolate Flavour (Plastic /Tin)

Protein Powder Vanilla Flavour ( Plastic jar/Tin )

Cissus Quadrangularis (Hadjod) 1250 mg.

Herbal cough syrup with Honey, Tulsi & Vasaka

Capsules for Piles

Butter Scotch Malt 

Liver + Alkalizer + Enzyme + Antacid

Herbal Liver Capsules

Herbal Liver Tonic (Sugar Free)

Herbal Liver Tonic (Sugar Free)

Herbal Capsules for Diabetes

Increases Platelet Count 

Blood Purier

Stone Crusher 

Stone Crusher 

Brain Tonic

Herbal Capsules for Sex 

Herbal Pain Relief Oil

Herbal Enzyme

Herbal Uterine Tonic with Shatavari, Shilajit, Ashoka & Dashmool

Provides Instant Relief in cold & cough, Headache & Backpain

Aloevera Neem Soap

Ketoconazole 2.0% w/w Soap

Ketoconazole 2% w/w Shampooo

Baby Soap Vitamin E 0.5%w/w + Aloevera 4%w/w

ALOEVERA NEEM FACE WASH 

Face wash with benets of charcoal

200 gm.

200 gm.

200 gm.

200 ml

100 ml.

30+5 Cap Bottle

400gm.

225 ml

30 Cap (Bottle)

200 ml.

100 ml.

30 Cap (Bottle)

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

30 Cap (Bottle)

200 ml

30 Cap (Bottle)

60 ml.

200 ml

200 ml

10GMx30 units

75 gm.

75 gm

100 ml With Outer

75 gm

100 gm

100 ML

311.00

311/350.00

311/350.00

196.00

75.00

300.00

356.00

178.00

309.00

130.00

70.00

330.00

210.00

118.00

126.00

330.00

125.00

337.00

95.00

92.00

130.00

1255.00

160.00

118.00

253

253.00

160.00

173.52

38.00

38.00

38.00

19.44

12.96

59.40

70.20

18.90

59.40

15.12

12.96

59.40

18.36

18.36

18.36

59.40

18.36

59.40

19.44

16.74

18.36

356.00

27.00

27.00

45.00

27.00

40.00

80.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

PROTEIN POWDER

AYURVEDIC

SOAP/SHAMPOO

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST



ARGIVAX

ALKVIX-KM

BIOVAX

VAXOCAL-D3

VAXOVA 

ENERGY DRINK

CLAUSIVAX

VAXVIT-OK

VAXOVA 

SUNSCREEN

VAXLAC-10

VAXODENT

GUMVAX GUM PAINT 

VAXOVA MOUTHWASH

L-Arginine + DHA + Proanthacyanidin + Folic Acid

Potassium Citrate, Manganese, D-Mannose, Cranberry Ext., Hibiscus Extract Sachets

Blend of Natural Pre & Probiotic Sachet

Cholecalciferol 60,000 IU

Energy Drink Orange Flavour / Lemon Flavour

BACILLUS CLAUSII ORAL SUS.

Multivitamin, Carbohydrates, Amino Acids with Caffeine, Ginseng Extract & 

Zinc Powder

Sun Screen Lotion SPF-50, Allantoin, Avobenzone, Benzophenone 3, Carbopol 940, Cetyl 

Alcohol Ceto Steryl Alcohol, Cyclopentasiloxane, Dimethicone, Emulsifying wax, Ethyl 

Hexyl Methoxy Cinnamate, Glycerin, Iso Proplyl Myristate, Light Liquid Paran, Sodium 

Benzoate , Sodium PCA , Octocrylene, Octyle Methoxicinnamate, Polysorbate 20, Sorbitol, 

Stearic acid, Steryl Alcohol , Titanium Dioxide, Triethabolamine, Vitamin E, Zinc Oxide, 

 Methyl Paraben , Propyl Parabeen, Color, Perfume, Aqua

Ketorolac Tromethamine Dispersible 10 mg

Potassium Nitrate BP 5.0% w/w + Sodium Monouorophosphate USP 0.7% w/w + 

Triclosan USP 0.3% w/w

Iodine 1g + Potassium Iodide 2g + Tannic acid  0.5g + Alum 1.5g + Thymol 0.25g + 

Menthol 0.25g + Camphor 0.20g + Glycerin  qs

Chlorhexidine 0.3%w/v + Sodium Fluoride 0.05%w/v + Zinc 0.10%w/v

20x5 gm

20x5 gm

20x1 gm

20x1 gm

105 gm

10*5ML

20*5 GM

100 ML 

WITH CARTON

10*15 Alu-2 

50 gm

15 ML

100 ml.

880.00

1000.00

222.00

622.88

55.00

487.50

801.00

400.00

1359.00

103.13

79.00

103.13

108.00

140.00

54.00

54.00

13.00

108.00

130.00

76.00

120.00

22.00

18.00

20.00

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

SACHET/POWDER/ORAL SUS.

SUNSCREEN/DENTAL

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST

BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P RATE GST



VAXOVA DRUGS PVT. LTD. 

15/7, NEAR KIM LAB., KULDEEP NAGAR 

AMBALA CANTT. HARYANA-133004  

Head Office

Mfg. Unit

HIMACHAL PARDESH-173030

SUKETI ROAD, KALA-AMB NAGAL

www.vaxovadrugs.in vaxovadrugs@gmail.com

+91 74190 00909 +91 74199 00920
Ankush Berwal Prince Berwal

HDFC BANK DETAILS :-
Name- Vaxova Drugs Pvt Ltd
A/c No-50200031339966               
Ifsc code HDFC0000131
Branch - Ambala Can�                  
Google Pay No- 8930666616

1. All prices are exclusive of central sale tax/vat and ex-godown.
2. We prefer to dispatch goods through bank approved and cargo transports but you can demand anyone you required.
3. No expiry and breakage will be entertained. No goods will be replaced for any reason
4. The prices may change without prior notice. If rm rates increase.
5. For special mrp & formulations, 50% payment required advance and remaining before dispatch of goods.
6. Required promotional material will be provided free of cost.
7. You are authorised to work in alotted area only. In case of any infilteration, we have right to cancel franchise/stop supply.
8. All disputes subject to ambala jurisdiction only.
9. All dark mrp in product list is dpco mrp and underline are upcoming products.

TERMS AND CONDITION

NOTE :-  DIFFERENT MRP AVAILABLE
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